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Nom-prénom Club

Mini-poussin - Dames (4)

BLONDEAU Louise Q TRIATHLON MACON CLUB
LE ROUX Elise Q
AUROUSSEAU Romy Q TRIATHLON CLUB AUXONNAIS

ARNAUD Mya Q

JACQUET Louis

CAMP POIX Noah
MICHEL Lucas

VAUTIER GABRIEL Eliott
MORON-LAREPE Mewen

CREUSOT TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB AUXONNAIS
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON

GAUTHIER Louison
TISSERAND Soline
VARLET Laura
JUILLARD Juliette

Q CREUSOT TRIATHLON

Q BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
Q TRIATHLON MACON CLUB

Q TRIATHLON MACON CLUB
STEINFORT Julia Q

PICARD Mayline © TRIATHLON MACON CLUB
BADOR Elena Q

DUFOUR Eliot
CARDOT ROUBEY Hugo
AUROUSSEAU Ethan

CHALON TRIATHLON CLUB
TRIATH' LONS
TRIATHLON CLUB AUXONNAIS

GORCE Clément TRIATHLON MACON CLUB
VIENNOT Raphael DOLE TRIATHLON AQUAVELOPODE
VENDRAMINI Jules MONTCEAU TRIATHLON

LESIEUR Camille
DARBON Clément

TRIATHLON CLUB SEURROIS

PRADIER Come MONTCEAU TRIATHLON
TOULANT Ugo TRIATHLON MACON CLUB
BION Ewan TRIATHLON MACON CLUB

GUICHARD Raphaél
ARNAUD Ethan

1 40
2 26
3 44
4 35
Mini-poussin - Hommes (5)
1 45
2 46
3 27
4 33
5 50
Poussin - Dames (7)
1 42
2 41
3 24
4 48
5 49
6 47
7 31
Poussin - Hommes (13)
1 22
2 25
3 43
4 28
5 38
6 30
7 21
8 23
9 29
10 32
11 37
12 34
13 36

BERNARD Baltazar CHAMBERY TRIATHLON

Licence

C43797C0040657FPOFRA

C25319C0040667FMPFRA

C22112C0040671MMPFRA
C06649C0040667MMPFRA
C18301C0280227MMPFRA

B69591C0040671FPUFRA
C37776C0280227FPOFRA
B98094C0040657FPOFRA
C38620C0040657FPOFRA

C38198C0040657FPOFRA

C18500C0040658MPOFRA
B73683C0040677MPOFRA
B86727C0040667MPOFRA
C20223C0040657MPOFRA
B97307C0040679MPOFRA
C26917C0040664MPOFRA
C36746C0040672MPUFRA

C23748C0040664MPOFRA

C19467C0040657MPOFRA
C42507C0040657MPUFRA

B86966C0280247MPOFRA

Cat

MP - F
MP - F
MP - F
MP - F

MP - M
MP - M
MP - M
MP - M
MP - M

Po-F
Po - F
Po - F
Po - F
Po - F
Po-F
Po - F

Po-M
Po-M
Po-M
Po-M
Po-M
Po-M
Po-M
Po-M
Po-M
Po-M
Po-M
Po - M
Po-M

Po-M

Natation

1'55,8 (1)
2'19,5 (2)
223,6 (4)
2'19,7 (3)

2'07,6 (2)
2'18,1 (3)
203,6 (1)
2'48,7 (4)
2'57,9 (5)

1'57,4 (2)
2'09,0 (3)
1'52,1 (1)
221,8 (5)
2'19,2 (4)
2'38,4 (6)
321,4 (7)

1'43,8 (2)
1'34,3 (1)
1'50,5 (4)
2'10,7 (8)
1'56,2 (5)
1'46,3 (3)
2'13,2 (9)
2'06,8 (6)
2'31,7 (12)
2085 (7)
225,4 (11)
2'32,0 (13)
222,8 (10)

A

T1

0'53,0
0'51,6
1'10,0
2'06,9

0'48,7
0'45,2
0'58,6
1'05,8
0'50,7

0'46,4
0'44,2
0'44,5
0'51,4
1'10,7
0'53,6
1'16,9

0'39,1
0'37,4
0'39,1
047,3
0'46,1
0'42,6
1'00,4
0'52,7
0'50,1
0'55,2
0'45,5
1'15,5
2'04,5

Z U ChBL

Vélo

5'01,9 (1,+1)
50,2 (3,+2)
5'21,6 (4,+3)
5'07,9 (2,+4)

4'54,9 (3,+1)
4473 (2,+3)
520,0 (5,+2)
437,7 (1,45)
505,7 (4,+4)

407,5 (1,+2)
443,4 (3,43)
438,1 (2,+1)
6'03,2 (5,+4)
5'16,8 (4,+5)
6'16,4 (6,+6)
6'56,4 (7,+7)

401,3 (1,42)
402,9 (2,+1)
404,4 (3,+4)
422,5 (5,+6)
425,6 (6,+5)
418,4 (4,+3)
434,7 (7,+10)
437,6 (8,+7)
450,9 (9,+11)
511,7 (12,+8)
523,0 (13,+9)
456,9 (10,+12)
5'00,5 (11,+13)

T2

022,2
024,2
023,1
027,8

0'24,4
022,6
0'24,0
029,6
023,7

0'19,4
0'18,7
0'18,6
022,5
0'19,9
021,4
027,3

025,1
020,0
017,7
022,0
021,9
023,5
0'15,8
021,4
027,6
021,8
020,6
025,4
021,2

(YAKA?VENTS

Course a pied Temps
4'13,1 (3,+1) 12'26,2
3'54,4 (1,+2) 12'39,9
4'31,5 (4,+3) 13'49,9
3'58,4 (2,+4) 14'00,9
3'33,7 (1,+2) 11'49,4
3'46,5 (3,+1) 11'59,9
3'52,6 (4,+3) 12'39,0
3'45,4 (2,+4) 12'47,4
4'25,0 (5,+5) 13'43,3
3'42,8 (2,+1) 10'53,7
3'09,0 (1,+3) 11'04,5
4'00,2 (4,+2) 11'33,7
3'49,8 (3,+5) 13'28,9
4'27,9 (5,+4) 13'34,8
4'31,3 (6,+6) 14'41,3
5'23,3 (7,+7) 17'25,6
3'06,6 (1,+2) 9'56,1
3'30,7 (4,+1) 10'05,5
3'24,1 (3,+3) 10'16,0
3'21,0 (2,+6) 11'03,7
3'36,3 (6,+5) 11'06,3
4'09,5 (11,+4) 11'20,5
3'34,5 (5,+8) 11'38,7
4'11,9 (12,47) 12'10,6
4'02,1 (8,+10) 12'42,6
4'07,9 (10,+9) 12'45,4
4'07,4 (9,+11) 13'02,1
4'12,0 (13,+12) 13'21,9
3'46,7 (7,+13) 13'35,8

Ecart

a13,7
a1237
a134,7

3105

2496

58,0
31'53,9

a10,8
a40,0
321352
a2'41,1
2347,6
36'31,9

ag94

a19,9
21'07,6
31'10,2
31244
a142,6
32'14,5
32'46,5
42'49,3
23'06,0
23258
23'39,7

y

Classement réalisé par YAKAEVENTS. http://www.yaka-chrono.com
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